
BUS 28 HS/MS AM

#1 - 6:30 AM - Rootstown Bus Garage / 4255 Tallmadge Rd
#2 - 6:32 AM - 4123 Rootstown Rd
#3 - 6:34 AM - 4304 Rootstown Rd
#4 - 6:35 AM - 4368 Rootstown Rd
#5 - 6:37 AM - 4396 Rootstown Rd
#6 - 6:38 AM - 4552 Rootstown Rd
#7 - 6:44 AM - 4516 Rootstown Rd
#8 - 6:45 AM - 4649 Lexington Pl
#9 - 6:45 AM - 4657 Lexington Pl
#10 - 6:47 AM - 4637 Lexington Pl
#11 - 6:47 AM - 4597 Lexington PL
#12 - 6:49 AM - 4823 Rootstown Rd
#13 - 6:52 AM - 3123 Jay St
#14 - 6:53 AM - 3128 JAY St
#15 - 6:53 AM -  3157 Jay St
#32 - 7:21 AM - 3158 Jay St
#16 - 6:54 AM - 4974 Pheasant Dr
#17 - 6:55 AM - 5014 Pheasant Dr
#18 - 6:56 AM - 5034 Pheasant Dr
#19 - 6:57 AM - 5060 Pheasant Ave
#20 - 6:58 AM -  5023 Oriole Ave
#21 - 6:58 AM - 3083 Robin Dr
#22 - 6:59 AM - 3114 Robin Dr
#23 - 7:00 AM - 3137 Robin St
#24 - 7:00 AM - 3157 Robin St
#25 - 7:01 AM - 3167 Robin Dr
#26 - 7:04 AM - 3102 Clearview Rd
#27 - 7:05 AM - 3163 Clearview Rd
#28 - 7:06 AM - 3113 Clearview Rd
#29 - 7:07 AM - 3117 Queen Road
#32 - 7:21 AM - 3158 Jay St


